You won't need this to hear hot music at 200 5th.

Friday May 27:  CHRIS CAHILL'S HARD TRUTH - Bring a mop
Saturday May 28: SOMETHING BLUE - Blues

Friday June 3: GROUP 6 - Fusion and Funk
Saturday June 4: ENRIQUE AND THE NEW URBAN JAZZ ENSEMBLE

Friday June 10: =~ MARK THE HARPER AND BLUE STREAK - Hot blues
Saturday June 11: THE ICKY BITS - Sarcastic Rock 'n Roll

Friday June 17: The renowned blues of THE CHARLES OTIS BAND
Saturday June 18: LITTLE MIKE & TORNADOES - Rock 'n Roll

Friday June 24: =~ CHRIS CAHILL'S HARD TRUTH - Bring a mop
Saturday June 25: SOMETHING BLUE - More Blues

NO COVER CHARGE LOCATED ON 5TH AVE:
BANDS START AT 11:30 NEAR UNION 5T.




